Snakewine
Armagh
Aardvark
Leather Lung
Atom Smasher
Iron Kobra
Thin Lizzy
Apolium
Letalis
Midnight
Asgard
Miehala
Sodom
Atrophy
Stress Angel
Exhorder
Before The Dawn
Lutharo
Killing Capacity
Asgaia
Disaster K.F.W.
Puteraeon
Vitimas
Skeletal Remains
Aborted
Bodyrot
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Saalfeld
POL
AUS
USA

Remscheid
Gelsenkirchen
IRL
CHL
CHL
USA
Wolfen
FIN
Gelsenkirchen
USA
USA
USA
FIN
CAN
Hof
Waltershausen

Weimar
SWE
USA
USA
USA
CAN

Leaders Of The Damned
Rough Edges
Fire
Freewheelin' Maniac
The Age Of Ice
Malicious Magician
Whiskey In The Jar (Cover)
Crime & Punishment
Naci Para Vencer
Expect Total Hell
Who's To Blame (Demo)
Torch The Children
Equinox
Punishment For All
Monsignor's Wish
Wrath Of Prophecies
Archaic Flame
Reaper's Call
No Return

As The Gods Died (ReRecorded)

Via Regia 1987 (Feat. Dr. Pest)

Whispers Of The Dead (ReRecorded)

Miserere
Relentless Appetite
Death Cult
Digging Up The Past

2023
2024
2024
2024
2020
2023
1972
2023
2022
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1994
2024
1986
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
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